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Suspended Scaffold Training Programs

Information You Need to Know!

Training

Name Contact Address
Languages
Boiler Makers Union Enalish Jerry Connolly 516-487-3404 | 24 Van Siclen Ave
Local # 5 9 Boilermaker5@optonline.net | Qns, NY 11001
Cement and Concrete _ Carmine Dettello 718-392- 29-18 35th Ave
Workers English 6970 LIC. NY 11106
Training Fund gbe215@aol.com '
District Council English “ostas Diamantis T18-957- | 45-15 36th st
Painters #9 ext 102. gdiamantis@dc9.net LIC, NY 11101
IMI Training John . J. Holsgrove 718-706-0593 | 12-07 44th. Ave.
Scola Training Center English AMuniz@imiweb.or LIC, NY 11101
Bricklayers Local #1 — ’
Iron Workers Local #40 . Bryan Brady 718-433-4195 | 35-23 36th Street
& 361 Apprentice and English . . .
o - director@nycironworkers.org | Astoria, NY 11106

Training Facility
Local #2 & Local 32 _ Andrew Horton 212-539- 101 6th Ave
BJ English 2906 NY NY 10036
Window Cleaner Union ahorton@32bjfunds.com '
:}gﬁi‘\'/cﬁffrg Enalish Rich Falasca 212-736-1224 | 501-507 West 42nd St.

. 9 lw580jac@aol.com NY, NY 10036
Educational Fund
Mason Tenders DISUICt | g oiigp | sean Brennan 718-383-6863 | 42-53 21st. St.

Council Training Local
#79&78

Spanish, Polish

sbrennan@mttf.org

LIC, NY 11101

ﬁ}i‘i‘%‘yy?;‘;ﬁ'KFr’L%‘;“dS’ gggr']'g;] Jamie Kelly 718-383-8400 | 31-31 123rd St...
Safway Inc. Romanian jamie.kelly@safway.com Flushing, NY 11354
Shc_set Metal Worker's English Paul Collins 718-937-4113 21-42 44th Drive,
Union Local #137 pete@locall37.com LIC, NY 11101
Anthony Corallo 718-349-
Spider/Safeworks Engli_sh, O7QO . 58-54 59th St.
Spanish chris.dombrowski@safeworks | Maspeth, NY 11378
.com
Watchtower Scaffold English David Mann 718-560-5000 25 Columbia Heights,
Safety Program dmann@jw.org Bklyn, NY 11201
. English, Christer Hogne 212-517-8837 | 2 Barrett Avenue
R&R Scaffolding, Ltd. Spanish christer@rrscaffold.com Moonachie, NJ 07074
Total Safety Consulting E_nglish, _ Tom Ferrar)te_z 718-389-2103 | 36-06 43rd
Spanish, Polish | www.tsctrainingacademy.com | LIC, NY 11101
English, Polish, . 25 Chapel Street
Safety Net Inc. Russian, lég;é?gc}g%%lgvitzgiiﬁl21 Howard Building, Rm 108
Spanish } Brooklyn, NY 11201
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